Rider: Alvaro Onieva Hlotq%#
Y ¥

= Alvaro Onieva wingfoiling in Tarifa.

R .\ STa3BOa=

BOARDING ﬁ INNOVATION QUALIT

A

KIT

E

T e 3 o
-

- -

D

Y




oy W

FREEWING

JA Y RFv— b RQJERERE

TA T DEI[D AN

N—RRATA VDEREFE

TA VT DE[DIRES

e

JL—IL No.l: Z&eFE—

=L No2: EFxaVT 4> RT LA
JL—IL No.3: BAE~DER EWMEERT

XVTTF VR
EIEEED]
=R
R

T

STARBOARD/AIRUSH {R&E

03
04
05
07
10
12
12
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
18



THE
FREEWING

THE FREEWING

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11
12.

V=T AT TP - 74V THE
bL—F4 > TTyY - 74 TkiE
JAVTFy S

Y bFIILREFT—F
Za—hkFnVEIL

Y= a7 Ry F X b

EATIF NV EIL

2 D2 AN |

Ny gy R

J—=F AT TN

LY FFILR T — RN (5,67 HDH)
el 87

ACCESSORIES

13 N=RRFA
Sy r=JICEFENEEA)
CAxXTA IRy T
SIX YRR =22
CIxYRFTHRy b



r7/(‘/|\“?’v—'l\&

AREN
£ 2 /u )
Az A > TIEHo2ay T4 a VIS TELLIIEONTWNET, /87 7L TERIE
HIZEN, BEENLE L., JILARE—RTOIAT 4 IHAETT, Fv— MIIZEEE HEEDZE
ﬂrﬁﬁﬁéﬂfbiT ESEAZOTELETA VIHRAETIENAH Y £7,

T TBkg DI A X —HAEETT

SPECIFICATION

Size: Area: Wind Range: Recommended

o Inflating Pressure:
A t 2m? 28-50 knots 7 psi
KTRE | 3me| 2040 knots 6 psi
ATRY | ame| 1335 Kknots 6 psi
ATRS | sme| 1128 knots 5 psi
ATRY | 6m| o224 knots 4 psi
MR | 7m2| 820 knots 4 psi
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